
2022 Calendar

All events are held on Zoom. Training sessions are offered multiple times
to accommodate various time zones. The first session is live with the
trainer, and the subsequent sessions are recordings of the presentations
with live Q&A facilitated by a Ki Team member, Partner, or Coach.

Date Session Time (CET)
Tuesday 27 September Circularity Training 11.00
Tuesday 27 September GNM - Champions 19.00

Presentations

Thursday 29 September Office Hours 19.00

Regional Network Meetings - Date and Time to be set by Coaches and Champions

Wednesday 5 October Social - Facilities Manager 19.00

Tuesday 11 October Materials Training - Live 19.00
Wednesday 12 October Moderated Recording 10.00
Wednesday 12 October Moderated Recording 16.00

Thursday 13 October Office Hours 10.00

Tuesday 18 October Circular Exhibitions/Sets - Live 19.00
Wednesday 19 October Moderated Recording 10.00
Wednesday 19 October Moderated Recording 16.00

Tuesday 25 October GNM Guest Speaker - Live 19.00
Wednesday 26 October Moderated Recording 10.00
Wednesday 26 October Moderated Recording 16.00

Thursday 27 October Office Hours 10.00

Tuesday 1 November Circularity Workshop - Live 9.00
Tuesday 1 November Circularity Workshop - Live 15.00
Tuesday 1 November Circularity Workshop - Live 18.00



Wednesday 2 November Social - Fundraising 18.00

Regional Network Meetings - Date and Time to be set by Coaches and Champions

Thursday 10 November Office Hours 9.00

Tuesday 15 November Degrowth Training - Live 10.00
Tuesday 15 November Moderated Recording 15.00
Tuesday 15 November Moderated Recording 18.00

Tuesday 22 November Alternative Materials - Live 18.00
Wednesday 23 November Moderated Recording 9.00
Wednesday 23 November Moderated Recording 15.00

Thursday 24 November Office Hours 1.00

Tuesday 29 November Global Network Meeting - Live 18.00
Wednesday 30 November Global Network Meeting - Live 9.00
Wednesday 30 November Global Network Meeting - Live 16.00

Tuesday 6 December Exhibitions Training - Live 9.00
Tuesday 6 December Moderated Recording 15.00
Tuesday 6 December Moderated Recording 18.00

Wednesday 7 December Social 18.00

Thursday 8 December Office Hours 18.00

Regional Network Meetings - Date and Time to be set by Coaches and Champions

Tuesday 20 December Storytelling and 18.00
Climate Change - Live

Wednesday 21 December Moderated Recording 9.00
Wednesday 21 December Moderated Recording 15.00

Application and Contact

Ki Futures is open for all performing arts organizations
Apply today!

For more information or any questions, do not hesitate to contact us at
kifutures@kiculture.org.

We look forward to welcoming you!

https://www.kiculture.org/ki-futures-application-form/
mailto:kifutures@kiculture.org

